
LSU GLBA Committee Members 

 

First Name Last Name Email Address Department 

Jesse Downs jdowns@lsu.edu Student Employment 

Mary Catherine Smiley mgille7@lsu.edu Bursar Operations 

Kattie Gregoire gregoire1@lsu.edu Bursar Operations 

Byron Honore byron@lsu.edu IT Legacy Support 

Sumit Jain sjain@lsu.edu IT Security 

Amy Marix amarix@lsu.edu Financial Aid 

John Milligan jmilligan@lsu.edu Bursar Operations 

Krystyn Schroll kschroll@lsu.edu IT Security 

Rachel Ostrenko rostrenko@lsu.edu Registrar 

Stephanie Rhodes srhodes@lsu.edu Internal Audit 

Elahe Russell erussell@lsu.edu Accounting Services 

Lance Schaefer lschaefer@lsu.edu Student Health Center 

 


